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| O@@’L 76) GENERAL TOILET ROOM NOTES

1. MINIMUM ONE W/C PER RESTROOM MUST BE ACCESSIBLE IN COMPLIANCE w/ ANSI
604 ADA 604 AS SHOWN.
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Iy @ 21— > 7\‘\@) o= [7 THAN 34" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR AND WITH A CLEARANCE OF AT LEAST 29" FROM
[ N N | e/ \ | \ THE FLOOR TO THE BOTTOM OF THE APRON WITH KNEE CLEARANCE UNDER THE FRONT

LIP EXTENDING A MINIMUM OF 30" IN' WIDTH AND 8" MINIMUM DEPTH AT THE TOP. TOE Drawn By:DB
R2G R2G 1R2G TR2G CLEARANCE SHALL BE THE SAME WIDTH AND SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 9" HIGH FROM

THE FLOOR AND MINIMUM OF 17" DEEP. (IBC 1108.13 & ANSI 606 ADA 606) Checked:SsB

WOMENS RESTROOM ELEVATION WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION D G S o e el [ | Rt

SCALE: 3/8"'=1'-0" SCALE: 3/8"=1'-0" LAVATORIES (ANSI 606.6 ADA 606.5) Date: 08.01.18

2. LAVATORIES SHALL BE MOUNTED WITH THE RIM OR COUNTER SURFACE NO HIGHER
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] WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 9 WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION

SCALE: 3/8"=1"-0" SCALE: 3/8"=1'-0"

COPIED,REPRODUCED OR USED IN CONNECTION WITH ANY WORK,OTHER THEN THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT FOR WHICH THE HAVE BEEN PREPARED, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION

FROM THE ARCHITECT.

3

4. CONTROLS FOR WATER CLOSET FLUSH VALVES SHALL BE MOUNTED ON THE OPEN SIDE
OF TOILET AREAS. (ANSI 604.6 ADA 604.6)

5. WATER CLOSET AND URINAL FLUSH VALVE CONTROLS, AND FAUCET AND OPERATING
MECHANISM CONTROLS, SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, SHALL NOT REQUIRE
TIGHT GRASPING, PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST, AND SHALL BE MOUNTED NO
MORE THAN 46" ABOVE THE FLOOR. (ANSI 604.6 ADA 604.6)

P-4G CT-28G CT-30G
6. THE FORCE REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE WATER CLOSET AND URINAL FLUSH VALVE

i / V4 / CONTROLS, FAUCET AND OPERATING MECHANISM CONTROLS, SHALL BE NO GREATER
THAN 5 LBS. (ANSI 309.4 ADA 309.4)

7. WHERE TOWEL, SANITARY NAPKINS, WASTE RECEPTACLES, AND OTHER SIMILAR
DISPENSING AND DISPOSAL FIXTURES ARE PROVIDED, AT LEAST ONE OF EACH TYPE
SHALL BE LOCATED WITH ALL OPERABLE PARTS, INCLUDING COIN SLOTS, WITHIN 46"
FROM THE FINISH FLOOR. (ANSI 309.4 ADA 304.9)
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- =l @f > @ @ cr280) () €9 8. REINSTALL COMPARTMENT FIXTURES (TISSUE DISP., SAN. NAPKIN DISP.) ACCESSIBLE
PL-9G) O U @ W TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS SHALL COMPLY WITH ANSI 309.4 AND SHALL BE 7" MINIMUM

. . € =5 P . ) *@ AND 9" MAXIMUM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET. THE OUTLET OF THE DISPENSER SHALL
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< D> CLEARANCE OF 1 3" MINIMUM BELOW AND 12" MINIMUM ABOVE THE GRAB BAR.
H DISPENSERS SHALL NOT BE OF A TYPE THAT CONTROL DELIVERY, OR THAT DO NOT

@ 4 BE 15" MINIMUM AND 48" MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR OR GROUND. THERE SHALL BE A
\ Ellel L A
a % T @ ALLOW CONTINUOUS PAPER FLOW. (ANSI 604.7 ADA 604.7) \&2‘
: : L\
T N N weh \ N N 9. GRAB BARS AT THE SIDE SHALL BE AT LEAST 42" LONG POSITIONED NO MORE THAN 12" R
FROM THE REAR WALL. GRAB BARS AT THE BACK SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN 34" LONG.
TR2G R2G TR-2G TR2G VERTICAL GRAB BARS TO BE 18" IN LENGTH AND 39-41" AFF AND POSITIONED 39-41"
FROM REAR WALL. (IBC 1607.7 & ANSI 604.8.4.1 ADA604.8.1.5)
1 1 1
5 MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 4 MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 7 MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 8 MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION ]
T R = 1. YT~ e — 10. THE DIAMETER OR WIDTH OF THE GRIPPING SURFACE OF A GRAB BAR SHALL BE 1§
SCALE: 3/8"=1-0 SCALE: 3/8"= 10 SCALE: 3/8"= 10 SCALE: 3/8"= 10 TO 13" OR THE SHAPE SHALL PROVIDE AN EQUIVALENT GRIPPING SURFACE. IF GRAB
BARS ARE MOUNTED ADJACENT TO A WALL, THE SPACE BETWEEN THE WALL AND THE
GRAB BARS SHALL BE 13", (ANSI 609.2 ADA 609.2)
11. THE GRAB BAR AND ANY WALL OR OTHER SURFACE ADJACENT TO IT SHALL BE FREE
OF ANY SHARP OR ABRASIVE ELEMENTS. EDGES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM RADIUS OF §'
(ANSI 609.5 ADA 609.5)
«
12. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE BACKING PLATES AT TOILET FIXTURES, LAVATORIES, S
GRAB BARS, AND TOILET PARTITION ANCHORAGE AREAS PER MANUFACTURERS 23
REQUIRED STANDARDS. (TYPICAL, NO EXCEPTIONS) et
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TOILET ROOM ELEVATION KEY NOTES BEe
GRAB BAR - 250 LBF. MINIMUM 33" MIN.- 36" MAX. HEIGHT TO THE TOP OF THE
GRIPPING SURFACE. BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC. PROVIDE THE
REQUIRED QUANTITY AND LENGTH AS INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS OR AS
REQUIRED BY THE GOVERNING CODE. THE BAR SHALL 1 1/2" IN DIAMETER AND
MOUNTED WITH 1 1/2" CLEARANCE FROM THE WALL.
a WALL MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER & HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER (48" MAXIMUM
HEIGHT) SUPPLIED BY ECOLAB AND INSTALLED BY G.C.. THE HIGH FORWARD
REACH SHALL BE 48" MAX. WHERE THE REACH DEPTH IS 20" MAX.. WHEN THE
REACH DEPTH EXCEEDS 20", THE HIGH FORWARD REACH SHALL BE 44" MAX. AND
THE REACH DEPTH SHALL BE 25' MAX.
NOTE: SOAP AND HAND SANITIZER DISPENSERS TO BE PROVIDED AT EACH
KITCHEN HANDSINK.
MIRROR (BOTTOM OF REFLECTIVE SURFACE AT 40" MAXIMUM HEIGHT) BOBRICK B-
165 2436 STAINLESS STEEL CHANNEL FRAME MIRROR WITH THEFT RESISTANT
MIRROR-REFLECTIVE SCREWS BY BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC., OR APPROVED
SURFACE @40 EQUIVALENT.
FAUCET PER PLUMBING / x
DRAWINGS RECESSED MULTI- ROLL TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER BOBRICK B- 3888 SHALL BE : SAMUEL ?:EP“EL
FINISH FIXTURE INSTALLED 7" MIN AND 9" MAX FROM THE FRONT OF OF THE WATER CLOSET TO NUMEER
LAVATORY, SEE FIXTURE KEY NOTES
SCHEDULE TAGS TAGS THE CENTER OF THE DEISPENSER. THE OUTLEST SHALL BE 15" MINIMUM AND 48" E-27425
NOTE: PAPER TOWEL TAG KEY gﬁfsﬁiis% THE FINISHED FLOOR AND SHALL NOT BE LOCATED BEHNG THE : ¢S
DISPENSER 40" A.F.F. TO @ @ ' :
HIGHEST OPERABLE PART. 18
SEE SHEET A-3 SEE SHEET A-3 PAPER WASTE RECEPTACLE (REQUIRED) MODEL B-3644 AS MANUFACTURED BY 0CT 0 220
LAVATORY FLOOR MOUNTED 2X WOOD STUDS @ 16"0.C. BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC., OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT. (ROUGH

; " BTN 8. ( \ OPENING 16'W, 29 1/4'H, 4'D MIN)
SUPPORT BY "SMITH" #700-18-Z 3X8 WOOD BLOCKING @ SUPPORT o BORDER 6" MIN.
BRACKETS-ATTACH W/4-#10 X 3" SIGNAGE TO BE /S SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL BOBRICK BOBRICK B- 353 RECESSED SANITARY
SCREWS AT LATCH SIDE NAPKIN DISPOSAL.
%\ k. S — INT. SYM. OF ACCESSIBILITY
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING v 5BS. MAX. OPER. SURFACE MOUNTED DYSON AIRBLADE DB HAND DRYER
SCREWS & FORCE AND HAND DRYER TO BE INSTALLED AT A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 34" FROM FINISH
RESTROOM N—F CLOSING FLOOR ELEVATION TO TOP OF SENSOR, MINIMUM OF 7 &' FROM THE FINISH FLOOR
N | W SPEED 5 SECONDS AND 2" CLEARANCE ON EITHER SIDE AND ABOVE MACHINE.
] MINIMUM
(ED Zg TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER: BOBRICK B-3013 RECESSED SEAT COVER S 9
" n a— . - N A
WRAP DRAIN LINE, WATER =| | ‘ A  REFERS TO "GRADE 2" BRAILLE AREA EGGSHELL DISPENSER, STAINLESS STEEL. S oF
SUPPLY LINES AND ANY S} 5L:13 - MATTE, NON-GLARE, 70% CONTRAST MIN. { 3 O
- ak iy
PARP(F),;E)U\E'E%NPS]PVEWC%?//% |EE . . V \] EFLFJ’IE/I\?'S%EO E'S,QASEDLE)E%(QZI) L/EECE\R,SE' ; &3 NOTE: COAT HOOK:BOBRICK B-6717 SURFACE- MOUNTED SINGLE ROBE HOOK TO BE 20 e
TRUEBRO LAVGUARD Z|<k UC - . . THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL BE THE STANDARD USED TO MOUNTED ON INSIDE OF EACH RESTROOM DOOR FOR SINGLE OCCUPANCY _ 9T= = %
2|zZB - % IDENTIFY FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY RESTROOMS AND EACH RESTROOM STALL DOOR FOR MULTIPLE OCCUPANCY O Sof =25
THINSET GLAZED C.T. OVE = MOUNT SIGN SO THAT THE TACTILE 2 DISABLED PERSONS. RESTROOMS. MOUNT AT 38" - 40" MAX A.F.F. FOR ADA ACCESSIBLE LOCATIONS S Ok
" MR o . ; 2 1. THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL CONSIST OF A WHITE AND AT 48" MAX A.F.F. FOR NON-ADA ACCESSIBLE LOCATIONS. O 09 w3 >
5/8" THK. TYPE'M.RW.R. < *CHARACTERS ARE LOCATED 48" MIN © & Q
GYP. BD - WALL FINISH - REFER TO ROOM ' FIGURE ON A BLUE BACKGROUND. THE BLUE SHALL BE EQUAL TO COLOR NO ¥ S5y L @
- BD. 4 MEASURED FROM THE BASELINE OF THE ' ' o @d-o v om
O FINISH SCHEDULE & INTERIOR LOWEST TACTILE CHARACGTER AND 60" i 15090 IN FEDERAL STANDARD 599B. BABY CHANGING STATION: KOALA KARE KB110-SSRE. STAINLESS STEEL RECESS
iy ELEVATIONS MAX. FROM THE BASELINE OF THE KICK PLATE = 2. LETTERS AND NUMBERS ON SIGNS SHALL HAVE A WIDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO OF '\OASTEJC')\IIIIAHI?Egitll\i;\iéBnggvoi%gﬁ(;g(B)LFIEN.(LENE AND A UNIEODY
} i BETWEEN 3:5 AND 1:1 AND A STROKE WIDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO BETWEEN 1:5 AND : - DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT. USE
1 1/2" O.D. STAINLESS STEEL GRAB HIGHEST TACTILE CHARACTER 1-10. STEEL CHASSIS MOUNT HORIZONTAL BABY CHANGING TABLE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
' SELF-COVED THINSET PAVER TILES R A 3. CHARACTERS AND NUMBERS ON SIGNS SHALL BE SIZED ACCORDING TO THE o8 #
TILE BASE PER |D. BOOK. SPEC ACCESSORY LIST ON FLOOR PLAN VIEWING DISTANCE FROM WHICH THEY ARE TO BE READ. THE MINIMUM HEIGHT IS TOILET STALL PARTITIONS: BOBRICK 1080-1180 DURILINE SERIES #E0-09 COLOR
e ' ' MEASURED USING AN UPPER CASE X. LOWER CASE CHARACTERS ARE PERMITTED. BLACK. TG_ '| 853 '|
FOR SIGNS SUSPENDED OR PROJECTED ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR.
4. CHARACTERS AND SYMBOLS SHALL CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKGROUND, SHEET
EITHER LIGHT CHARACTERS ON A DARK BACKGROUND OR DARK CHARACTERS
A LAVATORY DETAIL B GRAB BAR C BRAILLE SYMBOL ON A LIGHT BKGROUND.
SCALE: 1"=1"-0" NOT TO SCALE SCALE: 1/2"=1-0" _—
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